
T   H   E     H   A   R   T   M   A   N     +     M   A   J   E   W   S  K    I

E S I G N         R O U P

1 2 0  V a s s a r  D r  S E  S u i t e  1 0 0

D            G

A l b u q u e r q u e   N e w  M e x i c o   8 7 1 0 6

T  5 0 5  2 4 2  6 8 8 0  •   F  5 0 5  2 4 2  6 8 8 1

Architects  •  Engineers  •  Interior Design
Planners  •  Urban  Designers  •  LEED®

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

A

6

6

B

C

D

E

CONSULTANT

STAMP

PROJECT NAME

REVISIONS

Copyright:  Design Group

Project number

Date

Drawn by

Checked by

SHEET TITLE

SHEET NUMBER

A

B

C

D

E

4
/1

5
/2

0
2
2

 1
2
:2

5
:0

1
 P

M

CHRISTUS ST. VINCENT
CANCER CENTER

A-9

Renderings

5105

MARCH 9, 2022

Author

Checker

SCHEMATIC DESIGN

NO. DATE DESCRIPTION


